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NAME

Zijlstra Aukje
Kubin Wiktoria
Scechura Monika
Elzinga Janneke
Wojto n Angelika
Smokers Iris
Mrugata Urszula
Lorenc Klaudia

http://l ocal host; 8080/al ge-timing/wyniki_p.php?d=80

Zawody Sylwestrowe

500m Ladies
500 M
Result

Westerhoven, van Anouk

Weerts Anke
Jagniszczak Karolina
Kubin Liwia
Mandzelowska Julia
Jadczyszyn Amelia
Eerden Justine
Maassen Rachelle
Geurts Laura
Tarchata Amelia
Thiesbrummel Jarla
Gasienica-Roj Karolina
Kaciczak Olga

Bok Eline

Overtoom Lydia
Sabuda Julia
Szkurat Gabriela

Starter : Wiodzimierz Stec
Referee : Krzysztof G asienica
Speed Skating Technical Committee:

NATION
NED
POL
POL
NED
POL
NED
POL
POL

NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
NED
NED
NED
POL
NED

POL
POL
NED
NED
POL
POL

Start Time: 10:20
End Time :10,43

TIME
00:47.68
00:47.81
00:47.84
00:47.90
00:47.96
00:48.94
00:49.22
00:49.74
00:50.16
00:51.09
00:51.80
00:56.07
00:57.07
00:57.24
00:59.78
00:59.88
01:01.60
01:02.20
01:05.45
01:06.06
01:06.35
01:12.26
01:13.94
01:28.35

D:S:Q

Air Temp: -9,5
Ice Temp: -11,
Humidity: 62

BEHIND

0.13
0.16
0.22
0.28
1.26
1.54
2.06
2.48
3.41
4.12
8.39
9.39
9.56
12.10
12.20
13.92
14.52
17.77
18.38
18.67
24.58
26.26
40.67

2015-12-30 13:41
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5/0UT
6/IN
8/IN
6/0UT
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12/0UT
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http://local host: 8080/al ge-timing/wyniki_p.php?id=81

Zawody Sylwestrowe

NAME

Hoogenhof, van den Paul
Hoek Pelle

Veens Nik

Mrugata Szymon
Steen, van der Bram
Zajac Robert
Posadzki Dawid
Wiercioch Jan

Broers Tim

Los Evert

Prenter, de Frits
Nalepka Adrian
Pijpekamp, van de Egbert
Reessink Mark

Staro sciak Kacper
Deursen, van Frank
Poptonyk Wojciech
Tarchata Kacper
Collette Tjeerd
Gasienica-Roj Szymon
Figura Marek

Sudyka Jakub
Podczerwi nski Oscar
Sliwiak Jakub
Zegarowicz Szymon
Hosty nski Szymon
Becker Bart
Nederveen Sander
Walkosz Barttomiej
Kaciczak Barttomiej
Zajac Jakub

Sabuda Mateusz

Starter : Wiodzimierz Stec
Referee : Krzysztof G asienica
Speed Skating Technical Committee:

500 m Men

500 M
Result

NATION
NED
NED
NED
POL
NED
POL
POL
POL
NED
NED
NED
POL
NED
NED
POL
NED
POL
POL
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL

Start Time: 10,44
End Time : 11,09

TIME
00:41.30
00:42.07
00:42.31
00:43.12
00:43.68
00:43.78
00:44.37
00:44.44
00:44.64
00:45.44
00:46.34
00:47.55
00:47.74
00:47.81
00:48.09
00:48.74
00:48.80
00:49.67
00:50.40
00:51.86
00:55.26
00:56.18
00:56.45
00:56.62
00:58.71
00:58.94
01:01.47
01:02.81
01:12.17
01:15.48
01:18.06
01:22.68

Air Temp: -9,9
Ice Temp: -11,
Humidity: 63%

BEHIND

0.77
1.01
1.82
2.38
2.48
3.07
3.14
3.34
4.14
5.04
6.25
6.44
6.51
6.79
7.44
7.50
8.37
9.10
10.56
13.96
14.88
15.15
15.32
17.41
17.64
20.17
21.51
30.87
34.18
36.76
41.38

2015-12-30 13:42



Results

RANK P/L NO. NAME
1. 1/0UT 16 Reessink Mark
2. 1/IN 10 Weerts Anke

Starter : Wiodzimierz Stec
Referee : Krzysztof G asienica

Speed Skating Technical Committee:

http://l ocal host: 8080/al ge-timing/wyniki_p.php?d=82

Zawody Sylwestrowe

3000 m Mix
3000 M
Result
NATION
NED
NED

Start Time: 11:52
End Time :11:57

TIME
05:08.03
05:32.71

Air Temp: -6,2
Ice Temp: -10,
Humidity: 58%

BEHIND

24.68

2015-12-30 13:42



Results http://l ocal host; 8080/al ge-timing/wyniki_p.php?d=86

Zawody Sylwestrowe
Ladies 500m 2

500 M
Result
RANK P/L NO. NAME NATION TIME BEHIND
1. 1/IN 15 Gasienica-Roj Karolina POL 00:54.61
2. 1/0UT 19 Kubin Liwia POL 00:56.43 1.82
3. 2/0UT 22 Jadczyszyn Amelia POL 00:57.74 3.13
4. 2/IN 21 Mandzelowska Julia POL 00:57.77 3.16
5. 3/0UT 25 Tarchata Amelia POL 01:00.97 6.36
6. 3/IN 27 Sabuda Julia POL 01:26.12 31.51
Starter : Wiodzimierz Stec Start Time: 11:30 Air Temp: -5,7
Referee : Krzysztof G asienica End Time :11:35 Ice Temp: -9,9
Speed Skating Technical Committee: Humidity: 59%

2015-12-30 13:43



Results http://l ocal host; 8080/al ge-timing/wyniki_p.php?d=87

Zawody Sylwestrowe

Men 500m 2
500 M
Result
RANK P/L NO. NAME NATION TIME BEHIND
1. 1/IN 6 Mrugata Szymon POL 00:42.30
2. 1/0UT 8 Zajac Robert POL 00:43.20 0.90
3. 3/IN 21 Tarchata Kacper POL 00:48.90 6.60
4. 2/0UT 23 Gasienica-Roj Szymon POL 00:51.93 9.63
5. 3/0UT 22 Sudyka Jakub POL 00:55.46 13.16
6. 4/0UT 25 Figura Marek POL 00:55.55 13.25
7. 4/IN 24 Sliwiak Jakub POL 00:56.67 14.37
8. 5/IN 26 Podczerwi nski Oscar POL 00:58.56 16.26
9. 5/0UT 27 Hosty nski Szymon POL 01:00.67 18.37
10. 2/IN 29 Walkosz Barttomiej POL 01:03.18 20.88
11. 6/IN 32 Zajac Jakub POL 01:07.68 25.38
12. 6/0UT 33 Sabuda Mateusz POL 01:22.57 40.27
Starter : Wiodzimierz Stec Start Time: 11:36 Air Temp: -6
Referee : Krzysztof G asienica End Time :11:47 Ice Temp: -10
Speed Skating Technical Committee: Humidity: 58%

2015-12-30 13:44
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http://l ocal host: 8080/al ge-timing/wyniki_p.php?d=83

Zawody Sylwestrowe

NAME

Elzinga Janneke
Zijlstra Aukje

Kubin Wiktoria
Dymiszkiewicz Aniela
Westerhoven, van Anouk
Smokers Iris
Scechura Monika
Lorenc Klaudia
Mrugata Urszula

Bok Eline

Weerts Anke
Jagniszczak Karolina
Szkurat Gabriela
Maassen Rachelle
Eerden Justine
Thiesbrummel Jarla
Overtoom Lydia
Wojto n Angelika
Geurts Laura

Starter : Wiodzimierz Stec
Referee : Krzysztof G asienica
Speed Skating Technical Committee:

1000 m Ladies
1000 M
Result

NATION
NED
NED
POL
POL

NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
NED
NED
POL
POL
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
NED

Start Time: 12:07
End Time :12:32

TIME
01:32.36
01:34.85
01:35.58
01:36.04
01:38.76
01:40.40
01:40.71
01:43:55
01:43.60
01:44.48
01:47.32
01:51.63
02:00.87
02:04.97
02:06.70
02:18.13
02:26.17

D:N:F

D:S.Q

Air Temp: -6,3
Ice Temp: -10,
Humidity:

BEHIND
92.36
94.85
95.58
96.04
98.76

2015-12-30 13:40



Results http://l ocal host: 8080/al ge-timing/wyniki_p.php?id=84

Zawody Sylwestrowe

1000 m Men
1000 M
Result
RANK P/L NO. NAME NATION TIME BEHIND

1. 1/IN 1 Hoek Pelle NED 01:23.36 83.36
2. 3/IN 4 Hoogenhof, van den Paul NED 01:25.12 85.12
3. 1/0UT 2 Veens Nik NED 01:25.73 85.73
4. 6/IN 14 Broers Tim NED 01:27.84 87.84
5. 3/0UT 11 Prenter, de Frits NED 01:28.69 88.69
6. 2/0UT 5 Steen, van der Bram NED 01:28.77 88.77
7. 4/IN 10 Los Evert NED 01:30.96 90.96
8. 8/0UT 7 Posadzki Dawid POL 01:31,18 91.18
9. 4/0UT 9 Wiercioch Jan POL 01:32.02 92.02
10. 5/IN 16 Reessink Mark NED 01:35.84 95.84
11. 5/0UT 12 Pijpekamp, van de Egbert NED 01:37.99 97.99
12. 7/IN 15 Nalepka Adrian POL 01:38.86 98.86
13. 7/0UT 17 Zegarowicz Szymon POL 01:39.60 99.60
14. 6/0UT 18 Deursen, van Frank NED 01:39.83 99.83
15. 9/IN 20 Poptonyk Wojciech POL 01:40.89
16. 9/0UT 30 Nederveen Sander NED 02:02.77
17. 8/IN 19 Collette Tjeerd NED D:N:F

Starter : Wiodzimierz Stec Start Time: 12:33 Air Temp: -3

Referee : Krzysztof G asienica End Time :12:53 Ice Temp: -9.4

Speed Skating Technical Committee: Humidity: 53%

2015-12-30 13:43
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